


TRADITIONAL RUSSIAN SALAD 

PATATAS BRAVAS

CROQUETTES [4 units]
To choose between ham, chicken,
mushroom and oxtail.

GYOZAS WITH TERIYAKI
SAUCE [4 units]
To choose between pork, shrimp and vegetables.
      Vegan option avaible 

PORK CRACKLINGS 200gr

PULLED PORK BAO
With cabbage, hoisin sauce and chipotle.

NACHOS
With guacamole, pico de gallo, cheese
and chilli with meat.
      Vegan option available.

IBERIAN HAM
Accompanied with breadsticks.

NATIONAL CHEESE BOARD
With homemade jams and dried nuts.

CREAM SOUP OF THE DAY

ARTICHOKES CONFIT WITH                      
& LEEK CAPELLÁN FISH
Accompanied by citrus fruits and crispy ham. 

ANDALUSIAN STYLE SQUID

FRENCH FRIES

BREAD WITH TOMATO & AIOLI

TAPAS & STARTERS

14.95€

15.95€

14.95€

13.95€

SALADS
BURRATA SALAD
Fresh Burrata cheese and tomato
with basil pesto.

CAESAR SALAD
Mixed salad greens, tomato confit,
crunchy chicken, caesar dressing, croutons
and parmesan cheese.
      Vegan option available.

TUNA SALAD
Seasonal tomato with tuna belly, red onion, 
Módena vinaigrette and greens.

OUR VALENCIAN SALAD
Mixed lettuce, seasonal tomato, pickled onion, 
smoked sardines, piparras and hard-boiled egg.

6.95€

6.95€

7.95€

6.95€ 

7.95€

5.95€

10.50€

18.95€

17.95€

7.85€

14.95€

14.95€

3.50€

3.95€



12.95€

13.95€

21.95€

15.95€

13.95€

13.95€

12.95€

12.95€

10.95€

11.95€

12.95€

14.95€

15.95€

16.95€

17.95€

11.95€

12.95€

SPECIALITIES
PAELLA VALENCIANA

BLACK RICE WITH BABY SQUID

NATIONAL BEEF ENTRECOTE	
300 gr of national beef entrecote with 
wedge potatoes and padrón peppers.

SECRET PORK
With sautéed vegetables or wedge potatoes.

PORK TENDERLOIN        		     
With potato parmentier, crispy
cassava and meat juice reduction. 

BEEF BURGER                  		
With red cheddar cheese, onion confit, 
smoked mayonnaise, teriyaki sauce and arugula. 
Accompanied by french fries.

CHICKEN BURGER          		
With bacon, crispy onion, BBQ, and lettuce.
Accompanied by french fries.

VEGAN BURGER
Made with beetroot protein and peas.
Accompanied by french fries.

LOW TEMPERATURE CHICKEN 	
With sautéed vegetables or potatoes.

CLUB SANDWICH	 	 	
Chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce,
cheese and mayonnaise.
Accompanied by french fries.

PASTRAMI SANDWICH		
Pastrami, gherkins, mustard mayonnaise
and arugula.
Accompanied by french fries.

PAD THAI
Our version of udon noodles with vegetables,
chicken, prawns and peanut topping. 
Slightly spicy.
Vegetarian option available.

GRILLED SALMON
Served with kimchi tartar, steamed 
vegetables, capers and mini potatoes.

TUNA TARTAR
Marinated tuna with thai sauce, avocado
and katsuobushi.

GRILLED SEA BASS
With steamed vegetables.

SALMON POKE
      Vegan option avaible.

ROASTED AUBERGINE 
Served with vegan bolognese.



KIDS MENU
 MAIN DISH to choose between:

- BEEF HAMBURGER (100 gr)
   served with french fries.

- CHICKEN OR HAM CROQUETTES
   served with french fries.

- CRISPY CHICKEN served with french fries.

- GRILLED CHICKEN
   with sautéed vegetables or french fries.

- PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE & CHEESE

ICE CREAM OR FRESH FRUIT
1 DRINK (soda, water or juice).

9.95€

6.95€

6.95€

6.95€

6.95€

6.95€

6.95€

OUR DESSERTS
CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE CAKE

CARROT CAKE

RED VELVET

APPLE CAKE

LEMON PIE

15.95€DAILY MENU
Ask about our daily menu.
From Monday to Friday (bank holidays not included).

CHOOSE A STARTER, CHOOSE A MAIN COURSE, 
BREAD + 1 DRINK & DESSERT OR COFFEE



2.30€
3.10€ 

3.90€
2.80€
2.30€
2.90€
3.90€
3.90€

MINERAL WATER
SPARKLING WATER PERRIER 
SPARKLING WATER SAN PELLEGRINO
SOFT DRINKS
PINEAPPLE, PEACH OR TOMATO JUICE
SMALL ORANGE JUICE
LARGE ORANGE JUICE
KOMBUCHA

1.50€
2.20€
1.80€
2.00€
2.50€
2.00€
2.20€
2.50€
2.00€

COFFEES
ESPRESSO 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO WITH A DASH OF MILK
COFFEE WITH MILK
CAPUCCINO
AMERICAN COFFEE
TEA
CARAJILLO
COLA-CAO

Allergen chart available to the customer. VAT included.

The fishery products have been subjected to prior freezing
or come from an aquaculture system that guarantees that they 
are free of anisakis. RD: 1021/2022

2.20€
2.50€
2.90€
3.60€
4.90€
5.50€
3.50€
3.90€
2.90€
3.25€
2.90€
2.90€

BEERS
SMALL BEER ALHAMBRA
SMALL BEER ALHAMBRA ROJA RESERVA
MEDIUM BEER ALHAMBRA
MEDIUM BEER ALHAMBRA ROJA RESERVA
LARGE BEER ALHAMBRA
LARGE BEER ALHAMBRA ROJA RESERVA
ALHAMBRA RESERVA 1925
ALHAMBRA ROJA
MAHOU 1/3 
MAHOU GLUTEN FREE
ALHAMBRA RADLER
ALHAMBRA ALCOHOL FREE

DRINKS


